Date In: W/n/19-14731	Jeb description	Control of the contro	Date & Time Complete	bd	Done	py.
Re[No: Na 1401931873174	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: DM5224	E-mail (within			T		
D.O.A: W/0/19-10:02	i-Motor Clai		m/108800100	1 2	10116	12170
		O (Within: OD 2hr		-	11/1.19	1110
OD : (P) Reporting Only	aded					
	Assessment/St		-			
TP Insurer:			o Owner/Wksp	+		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No: 6W	WIF.	INC ()/Non-INC()	-		
Owner / Driver: (, , , ,		Tel:)	
	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	Note-Est. Status (V		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 8	0-100%]	-
	Warranty: YES ()/NO(1			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0			<i>'</i>			
			A COMPANY OF THE PARTY OF THE P	C 277755 S	17	
General Remarks;				Sec. 000	3. 1. 2	- 6
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's info	rmation strictly Co	nfidential & St	rictly NO refer of repair	er.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.		*			
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice		VO () · T	owing Co: ()
zarem (), novedam (), mvole	. 125()/1	10 (),1				iz me
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date& Time Complete		Done	by ·
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	THE STREET CO. STREET STREET)	Date&Time Completa		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	THE STREET CO. STREET STREET)	Date&Time Completa		Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Time Completed		Done	hy
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Firms Completed		Done	by
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()	Date& Time Completed		Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ())) Invoice Pre			Ani((S)	Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (paration Checklist			Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80)	Ani((S)	Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage . 3) TF : Towing F	Paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45	Ani((S)	Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:	Courtesy Car (1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage . 3) TF : Towing F 4) FT : Follow-TI 5) FT : Follow-TI	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC ce brough Survey brough Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ani((S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as	Paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INCest of the cough Survey (Resurvey) to install (\$100); and the cough Survey (\$100); and \$100 of the c	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ani((S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA	Paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INCoses arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) thion SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (005)	Ani((S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INCoses arough Survey arough Survey (Resurvey) rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2) thion SMRT Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (1005) \$75	Ani((S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INCest of the survey arough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 thion SMRT Survey and Services:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160	Ani((S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming at 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC es arough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey) roignst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 tion SMRT Survey mal Services:- Car/Tpt Allowance	\$ (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$1005) \$75 \$160	Ani((S)	Ant
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OD: • N5: Courtesy • N6: Repair Co • N7: Fost Repu	Paration Checklist: Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INCestrough Survey Brough Survey (Resurvey) Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160	Ani((S)	April (
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars:: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-TI 5) FT: Follow-TI For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA: 8) NTUC Additio OI)* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair Co TP (N11): TP	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC es brough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey) roighst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 tion SMRT Survey mal Services:- Car / Tpl Allowance boordination ir Inspection lect Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160 \$51 \$51 \$51 \$525 \$520	Ani((S)	Am
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-Ti 5) FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Additio OII* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Coil	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC es brough Survey (Resurvey) rough Survey (Resurvey) roighst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2 tion SMRT Survey mal Services:- Car / Tpl Allowance boordination ir Inspection lect Excess Coordination (N-in INC) against INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (905) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$20 30	Anic((S))	Ami

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

aioresaiu,		
Mark State of the Commence of	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	night to work
Date Of Report	22/10/2019 14:31	
Date Of Accident	22/10/2019 12:00	
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE (AYE) TWDS PIE (CHANGI)	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D.	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	on love or much
Vehicle Registration Number	SJM1520Y	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	LEVIN AUTO	
Co Reg No	53380455L	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-88121318	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-88121318	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА	
Model	WISH 1.8X A	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	YES	
Policy Number	5111271585	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	MOHAMMAD SHAHRAZIN BIN MOHD AMINOLAH	
NRIC No	S7927622G	
Date Of Birth	30/08/1979	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	16/08/2001	
Driving Experience	18 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91207690	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-91207690	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 211C COMPASSVALE LANE

#03-224

Postcode

543211

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NC

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

....

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

- WOOD - -

Passenger 1

NAME: :

: -

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, I WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT ALONG THE STATED VENUE. SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE AND REALIZED THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

y audio recorded?

200

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GW3221E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

SUBRAMANIAN BOOBALAN

NRIC/Passport Number

G8491693K

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 25

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

1

Name

MOHAMMAD SHAHRAZIN BIN MOHD AMINOLAH

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJM1520Y

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN to all ached steller DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT Refer to statement. DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

27.10, 2019. SSM SSM . 1520 T.

可扣 从Parsof690

\$15.17.188 CM (BT. H.T.)

1		I			E	1	1 2
CI [ľ		I	CTE:	1	}	The state of the s
CTE-YISHUN		1	1	CTE - CITY	1	1	
Z	1		100		1	1	EBP
1			ſ				1 %
1		1	1				- St. Call.
1	1	1	ſ	1	1	1	
1	1	1	Ţ	\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	↓ -	^	
V 1	1,1	7 ,	<u> </u>	1	1	1	

LREP SERRICOL

ACCOUNTING AND CORPORATE REGULATORY AUTHORITY



Date: 23/01/2019

INFORMATION RESOURCES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT. THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OMISSION.

Business Profile (Business) of LEVIN AUTO (53380455L)

The Following Are The Brief Particu	ars of :	
Name of Business	LEVIN AUTO	
Former Name(s) if any	;	
Date of Change of Name	:	
Registration No.	53380455L	
Registration Date	18/04/2018	
Commencement Date	18/04/2018	
Status of Business	Live	
Status Date	18/04/2018	
Renewal Date	:	
Expiry Date	18/04/2019	
Renewal via GIRO	: NO	*
Constitution of Business	: Sole-Proprietor	
Principal Place of Business	18 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 3 #03-15 ENTREPRENEUR BUSINESS CENTRE SINGAPORE (415978)	
Date of Change of Address		
Principal Activities		
Activities (I)	PASSENGER LAND TRANSPORT AND TRISHAWS) (49219)	N.E.C. (EG PRIVATE CARS FOR HIRE WITH OPERATOR
Description	:	
Activities (II)	RENTING AND LEASING OF PRIV	/ATE CARS WITHOUT OPERATOR (77101)
Description		
Particulars of Authorised Represen	ative(s)	NOTES OF STREET STREET STREET
Name ID	Nationality Address	Address Date of Source Appointment

Authentication No.: F19051637D

INFORMATION RESOURCES

WHILST EVERY ENDEAVOR IS MADE TO ENSURE THAT INFORMATION PROVIDED IS UPDATED AND CORRECT. THE AUTHORITY DISCLAIMS ANY LIABILITY FOR ANY DAMAGE OR LOSS THAT MAY BE CAUSED AS A RESULT OF ANY ERROR OR OMISSION.

Business Profile (Business) of LEVIN AUTO (53380455L)

Date: 23/01/2019

Name	ID	Nationality/Place of incorporation/Origin	Address	Address	Date of Entry	
		incorporation/Origin		Source	Position	
WONG QI KAI	S8335012A	SINGAPORE	533 JURONG WEST STREET 52	ACRA	18/04/2018	
		CITIZEN	#11-443 SINGAPORE (640533)		Owner	

Withdrawn Partn	er(s)				
Name	ID	Nationality/Place of Address incorporation/Origin	Address Source	Date of Entry	Date of Withdrawal
		incorporation on gin	Course	Position	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Abbreviation

OSCARS - One Stop change of Address Reporting Service by Immigration & Checkpoint Authority.

Note:

- The information contained in this Business Profile is extracted from lodgements filed by this entity with ACRA.
- The list of officers for this entity is available for online authentication within 30 days from the date of purchase of this Business Profile. Please scan the QR code available on the last page of this profile to access the authentication page. For more information, please visit www.acra.gov.sg.

FOR REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESS NAMES SINGAPORE

RECEIPT NO.

: ACRA190123167856

DATE

: 23/01/2019

This is computer generated. Hence no signature required.



Authentication No.: F19051637D

Page 2 of 2

eBaoTech										Genera	alClaim
Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_80	0601					Amile	Change	Language	· Chang	e Password	· Log Ou
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy No. 5111271585					Date o	f Accident	2	2/10/2019 1	2:00	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	S3M152	DY		Certific	cate Number				
						Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5111271585	5111271585- 000011	LEVIN AUTO	53380455L	GFM	drivo CLASSIC	S3M1520Y	SJM1520Y	17/07/2019	16/07/2020
					2.0	ontinue					

Policy No.		Designation of the same				
	5111271585	Policyholder Name	LEVIN AUTO	Policyholder NRIC	53380455L	
Certificate No.	5111271585-000011					
Address	18 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 3 #03-1	5 ENTREPRENE	UR BUSINESS CENTRE S	SINGAPORE 415978		
Product Name	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Plan		Group Policy Flag	N	
Policy issue Date	18/07/2019	Effective Date	17/07/2019 00:00	Expiry Date	16/07/2020 23:59	
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess				
Third Party Excess	1500	Own damage Excess	2000	Windscreen Excess	100	
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	7571.59			
Outside Singapore OD Excess	2000	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1500		Young/Inexperie	ence Driver Excess
Agent	S & M ALLIANCE PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	96354288	GST Flag	Υ	
Co- insurance Flag Open	No					
Policy Info Certificate Info						
→ Policyl	holder Mailing Address					
	18 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 3	Addres	s 2 #03-15 Ft	NTREPRENEUR BUSINI	Address 3 SING	
Address 1				TIME REMEDI DOSINI	31110	APORE 415978
		Addres	s Type Singapore	A A CONTRACTOR SECTION	Post Code 4159	
Address 4	03-15		s Type Singapore	address	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE	
Address 4 Jnit No.		Relate Numbe	s Type Singapore	address	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE	
Address 4 Jnit No.	03-15 ed Object: 5111271585-00001	Relate Numbe	s Type Singapore	address	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND THE PARTY AND THE	
Address 4 Unit No.	03-15 od Object: 5111271585-00001 sements	Relate Numbe	s Type Singapore d Policy 51114900	address 62	Post Code 4159	
▽ Endors Sequer	03-15 od Object: 5111271585-00001 sements	Relate Numbe	s Type Singapore d Policy 51114900	address 62	Post Code 4159	78

The premium on this policy has Accident MT/1068067	s not been collected.										
Policy No.	5111271585		Vehicle No.		S3M1520	ly .		GST Registration	No.		
Certificate No.	5111271585-000011							ORNAL DE CONCINCIO	2070		
Policyholder Name	LEVIN AUTO							Policyholder NRIO	-	5238045	E)
Yeduct Code	PLEET MASTER INSURA	NCE	Cover Type		drive CLA	ASSIC		Loading		0	ot
Contact No. (Mobile)	88121318		Contact No.(Offic	pe)	0			Contact No.(Hom		0	
mail Address			Special Remark					eCode		No. V	
PK	® No ○Yes		TCA		® No ○	Ves		eCode Reason		1,01,003	
VCD Protection	No		NCD Entitlement((96)	0	2002		Private Hire		44.77	
				1,00				Private Pire		Yes	
eport Date	22/10/2019 17:50				1000			2577.75		_	
			Accident Report V		Yes			Accident Type		Collision	Head to Rear
ate of Accident	22/10/2019		Time of Accident	hh:mm	12:00			Country of Acade	int	Singapon	
eporting Centre			Drange Force					ICM No.			
coident Location	CTE (AYE) TWDS PIE (C	CHANGE)								-	
7 Total Excess Applicable	•										
cess Type	Per Accident		Windscreen Exces	ss		100.00					
D Standard Excess	2	,000.00	TP Standard Exce	HEE		1,500.00					
ED OD Excess		0.00	VIED TP Excess					Driver is Covered	Y		
dditional Excess		0									
otal OD Excess Applicable		2000.00	Total TP Excess A	pplicable							
7 Benefits											
GST Registered Inform	ation										
T Registered	No				GS	T Registration Date					
ST Registration No.						T Status Verified		Yes			
dification History											
Policyholder Mailing Ad	Idress										
idress 1	18 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 3		Address 2		#03-15 B	NTREPRENEUR BUSINI		Address 3		SINCARO	RE 415978
Idress 4			Address Type		Singapore			Post Code		415978	
nit No.	03-15			2000				Post Code		415978	
OI Driver Info	03-13		Related Policy Nur	mber	51114900	162					
wer Name	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		524672085								
	Unnamed Driver		Driver Type		Unnamed						
nnamed driver Name	MOHAMMAD SHAHRAZIN	A BIN M	Driver NRIC		57927622	rG.		Driver DOB		30/08/19	79
gister Date of Driver License			Driver Age		40			Driving Experience	•	18	
intact No.(Mobile)	91207690		Contact No.(Office	1)	0			Contact No.(Home	0	0	
idress 1	8UK 211C		Address 2		COMPASS	VALE LANE		Address 3		COMPASS	VALE BEACON
Idress 4	SINGAPORE 543211		Address Type		Singapore	address		Post Code		543211	
vt No.	03-224										
oes he own a Singapore	○ Yes No		Driver Vehicle No.					Driver Insurer Con	10000		
gistered car?								Onver amurer Cor	ngany		
Claration											
eethalyser or Blood Test	0 mg		Any injury?		® Yes ○					_	
ading?			east udes As		@ 16 C	NO					
dification History											
Claim 001 New											
Claim do!											
		16715									
im Type *	ор-мх	V	Insured Name		LEVIN AUT	ro	3	Insured NRIC		53380455	6
ntact No.(Mobile)	91033355		Contact No.(Home			Market Barrier		Contact No.(Office	400 400	+	
ail Address			Of Vehicle Number		SJM1520Y					0-2100	
mant Type Clamant Type *	Please Select		Type of Benefit *		Please Sel			TP Vehicle Number		GW3221E	
mant Name *	ar years provide	22	Claimant NR3C *		Prease Se	ed v					
imant Address		122	Committee where a								
	Class Charles and Charles	12 Av. 2217									
im Description	SJM1520Y / GW3221E ON	N 22 Oct 2019	No province			22.0		Name of Preferred	Workshop		
ferred Workshop Contact			Insured Liability +		Not at Fau	a V					
guire Finalisation	Yes	V	Preferend Repair (Option	Preferred	Workshop, Name unknown	V	GIA report		Received	
e Registered	22/10/2019 17:52		Claim Close Date				_	Date Received		22/10/201	and the same of th
ort Taken By	Jackson		STREET, POST		3					Territory trees	
Print AK letter											
and the second											
				Is	ave Sub	mit					
ttachment				-							
	Constitution of										
ident No.	HT/1068067		Claim	No.		001					
t Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No		Upload	Date		22/10/2019 17:54					
	Path		26620						(Q=3038)		1480000
	Patr			Down	1 Decree	Category *		Confidential	Urgeno		Description
				Browse	-	Please Select			Normal	•	
				Browse	Clear	Please Select	V	NO V	Normai	¥	
		J-50 - 52 - 1		Browse	Clear	Please Select	V	NO V	Normal	¥	
				Browse	Clear	Please Select			Normal	V	
				Control of the last	-	Manual State of Control of Contro	1000	ALC: NO			
				Browse	CLICAR	Please Select		ND V	Normal	-	

